
Event 101

1 MAY 2026 - 10:02

Men’s 3m Synchronised Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup

Super Final 2026, Beijing (CHN)

1 - 3 May

 

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 WANG Zongyuan

ZHENG Jiuyuan

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60  1 51.60 1  9.0 9.0

301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 54.60  1 106.20 1  9.5 9.5

5337D 3.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 85.05  1 191.25 1  8.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 85.68  1 276.93 1  8.5 8.5

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 86.64  1 363.57 1  9.0 8.5

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 97.11  1 460.68 1  7.5 8.0

2 CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

OLVERA IBARRA
Osmar

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.80  =3 49.80 =3 1.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 49.20  3 99.00 3 7.208.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 81.60  2 180.60 2 10.657.5 8.0

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 82.62  2 263.22 2 13.717.5 7.5

109C 3.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 67.26  8 330.48 3 33.097.5 7.5

5156B 3.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 90.09  2 420.57 2 40.117.5 7.5

3 HARDING Anthony

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 50.40  2 50.40 2 1.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60  2 102.00 2 4.209.0 8.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 74.40  5 176.40 3 14.858.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.56  =3 255.96 3 20.978.0 7.5

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 79.56  3 335.52 2 28.057.5 7.5

109C 3.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 70.68  =6 406.20 3 54.486.0 7.0

4 BOLIUKH Kirill

OLIFERCHYK Stanislav

UKR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =3 49.80 =3 1.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 46.80  8 96.60 =5 9.608.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.48  4 172.08 5 19.177.0 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 68.82  7 240.90 6 36.037.0 7.0

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 83.22  2 324.12 4 39.456.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.42  5 396.54 4 64.147.0 7.0

5 PAUL Carson

ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =3 49.80 =3 1.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00  =4 97.80 4 8.408.5 8.0

407C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38  7 168.18 6 23.076.5 6.5

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 73.50  6 241.68 5 35.257.0 6.5

109C 3.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 70.68  5 312.36 7 51.216.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 77.52  3 389.88 5 70.807.0 7.0

6 MASSENBERG Lou
Noel Guy

SCHAUER Jonathan
Gisbert

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  6 48.60 6 3.008.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =4 96.60 =5 9.608.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.52  3 174.12 4 17.137.5 7.0

407C 3.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 66.30  8 240.42 7 36.516.0 7.0

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 72.45  4 312.87 6 50.706.5 6.5

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 70.68  =6 383.55 6 77.137.0 6.5

7 IKUMA Senri

SUYAMA Haruki

JPN 201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.80  8 46.80 8 4.808.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.40  7 94.20 8 12.008.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 65.10  8 159.30 8 31.957.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 74.46  5 233.76 8 43.177.0 7.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.20  6 303.96 8 59.618.0 8.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.55  4 378.51 7 82.177.5 7.5

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  7 48.00 7 3.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00  =4 96.00 7 10.208.5 8.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.68  6 166.68 7 24.577.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 79.56  =3 246.24 4 30.697.5 7.5

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.32  7 313.56 5 50.016.5 6.5

109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 62.70  8 376.26 8 84.426.5 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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